HM - SsAZ - starSieho ziactva, dorastu, juniorov a dospelych
Bratislava 19.01.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 29. 3. 2024 o 9:36

200m - Dorastenci

NIR

22,06 TURCANI Roman

(275) 200m - Dorastenci :: Beh B

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢. Meno

gim KURJAK Matus

gam CEREVKA Kristian
gim TOMCIK Gorazd
gim BEHARKA Adrian

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 19.01.2019 18:32

Rekordy
AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK 25.02.2007 Bratislava
Nar. Klub / Krajina SB PB Start
15.01.2003  AO Slavia ZU Zilina
23.04.2003 AK Slavia TU Kosice
06.09.2003 AK Mostaren Brezno 26,77
02.10.2003 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

Spracované programom AtletIS
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